
SPECIAL CRUISE FARE 
Upgrade your experience with limited-time inclusive packages 

includes: 
$199 Airfare* & Unlimited Internet 
plus choose one: 
FREE - 6 Shore Excursions 
FREE - Beverage Package 
FREE - $600 Shipboard Credit 

HAWAII RESIDENT 

CRUISE - ONLY FARES 
FROM  $ 1,879 

Pacific Stars 
PAPEETE  TO  HONOLULU | 10 days | Mar 19, 2018 – MARINA 

PAPEETE to HONOLULU 
FARES per guest from : 

 
OLife Choice Fare 

 
Cruise-Only Fare 
(No OLife Amenities) 

INSIDE $3,799 $1,879 

OCEAN VIEW $4,109 $2,209 

VERANDA $4,499 $2,599 

CONCIERGE LEVEL VERANDA $4,689 $2,789 

PENTHOUSE $5,559 $3,659 

DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART 

Mar 19 Mon Papeete (Tahiti), French Polynesia Embark 1 PM 7 PM 

Mar 20 Tue Bora Bora, French Polynesia  8 AM 5 PM 

Mar 21 Wed Rangiroa, French Polynesia  9 AM 6 PM 

Mar 22 Thu Cruising the South Pacific   

Mar 23 Fri Nuku Hiva, French Polynesia  8 AM 5 PM 

Mar 24 Sat Cruising the South Pacific   

Mar 25 Sun Cruising the South Pacific   

Mar 26 Mon Cruising the South Pacific   

Mar 27 Tue Cruising the South Pacific   

Mar 28 Wed Hilo, Hawaii  8 AM 6 PM 

Mar 29 Thu Honolulu, Hawaii Disembark 8 AM  

*Resident Special Offers and fares are subject to change. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of Hawaii, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be 
withdrawn at any time. Proof of residency is required. Ask for RESIDENT SPECIAL. Not all promotions are combinable; inquire at time of reservation for details. OLife Choice and Cruise-Only Fares are based on published Full 
Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include Optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with 
additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare, but upgrades are available, inquire to reservations. Resident special savings are per stateroom and apply to 
select categories, limited availability. All Fares include government fees & taxes. “Airfare” does not include ground transfers and offer applies to coach, flights only from HNL airport. Gateways are subject to change at any 
time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. “Airfare” includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees 
may apply. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. OCT302017 


